
 
 
 
 

AGENDA 
 
 
Public Meeting       Thursday, May 8, 2014  
Parks and Recreation Board     6:30 PM 
Radnor Township      Radnorshire Room    
 
 
Call to Order 
Pledge of Allegiance 
 

1. Approval of Minutes Parks and Recreation Board Meeting of Thursday, April 10, 2014 
2. Recreation Report/Recreation and Community Programming Department 
3. Parks Report/Public Works Department 
4. Other Reports/Board of Commissioners Report 

 
  
NEW BUSINESS: 
 
 
OLD BUSINESS: 

A. Update on the Willows RFP Process 
B. Update on the Encke Park Playground Replacement Project 
C. Update on the Veteran’s Park Planning Project  
D. Update on the Clem Macrone Master Plan Project/Eastern Gateway Plan 
E. Update on Cell Towers in Township Parks 

 
 
 
Public Participation 
 
Adjournment 
           
 
 
          
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
         Over for Announcements 
 
   
 



ANNOUNCEMENTS 
 

• Board of Commissioner’s Meetings - Monday, May 12 and Monday, May 19 at 6:30 PM.  All 
meetings will be held at the Radnor Township Building in the Radnorshire Room.   

• Parks and Recreation Board Meeting – Thursday, June 12 at Radnor Township Building at 6:30 
PM.  

• Radnor Skatepark Jam – Sunday, May 18, 2014 from 1:00 to 5:00 PM at Radnor Skatepark. 
• Registration for all Summer Camps/Programs is open including registration for Radnor Day Camp 

and Radnor Pre-School Camp; Summer 2014 Recreational Programming and Events Brochure is 
available. 

• Radnor Day Camp and Radnor Pre-School Camp will begin on Monday, June 30.  
• Summer Staff Training will take place all day on Thursday, June 26 and Friday, June 27. 
• Great American Backyard Campout – Saturday, June 28 (Rain date: Saturday, July 12) at the 

Willows. 
 

 
 
 

   
 


